
Spelling – Autumn Term 2021 

Dear Parents,  

 

Here is a copy of the spellings your child will be 

tested on for the term. I hope this will help 

your child to learn the one he/she finds more 

difficult rather than merely revising the ones 

they are already secure with. These spellings 

are part of our ‘Words Study’ programme which 

forms part of their spelling learning in class 

along with the Year 3 & 4 common exception 

words.  

 

Your child will mark their own spellings so should 

be able to tell you how many they get correct 

each week. A record of this will be held in 

school but not reported home.  

 

Thank you in advance for your support. 

 

Mrs Fraser 

 
Test:  Friday 3rd September 

ball 

bawl 

berry 

bury 

break 

brake 

fair 

fare 

great 

grate 

 

Test:  Friday 10th September 

grown 

groan 

main 

mane 

meat 

meet 

missed  

mist 

piece 

peace 

 

 

 

 

Test:  Friday 17th September 

plane  

plain 

seen 

scene 

rain 

reign 

rein 

whose 

who’s 

 

Test:  Friday 24th September 

accident 

accidentally 

actual 

actually 

address 

although 

answer 

appear 

arrive 

 

Test:  Friday 1st October 

believe 

bicycle 

breath 

build 

busy 

business 

calendar 

caught 

centre 

century 

 

 

Test:  Friday 8th October 

certain 

circle 

complete 

consider 

continue 

decide 

describe 

different 

disappear 

 

 

 

 



Test:  Friday 15th October 

girl’s 

boy’s 

girls’ 

boys’ 

dog’s 

dogs’ 

cat’s 

cats’ 

 

HALF TERM 

Test:  Friday 29th October 

lady’s 

ladies’ 

baby’s 

babies’ 

man’s 

men’s 

child’s 

children’s 

mouse’s 

mice’s 

 

Test:  Friday 5th November 

sad  

sadly 

complete 

completely 

usual 

usually 

final 

finally 

safe 

safely 

 

Test:  Friday 12th November 

gentle 

gently 

simple 

simply 

noble 

nobly 

humble 

humbly 

 

 

 

 

Test:  Friday 19th December 

comic 

comically 

basic 

basically 

frantic 

frantically  

dramatic 

dramatically 

 

 

Test: Friday 26th November 

busy 

busily 

cheeky 

cheekily 

greedy 

greedily 

crazy 

crazily 

lucky 

luckily 
 

Test:  Friday 3rd December 

List to be sent home 
 

Test:  Friday 10th December 

List to be sent home 
 


